

CS No. 161/20

**Rita Arora
Vs.
Arun Ahuja & Ors.**

17.11.2021

As per the roster, the matter stands taken up physically.

Present: Sh. Mukesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendants are yet to be served.

Issue process in terms of order dated 18.03.2020, returnable
on **28.02.2022.**

**Sunil Kumar
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
17.11.2021**